

CITY OF RIVERSIDE RTA SHELTER REPLACEMENT **BID TABULATION**

OUTDOOR ENTERPRISE CASSTOWN, OH

						D TABULATION		OUTDOOR ENTERPRISE	
						August 30, 2016		CASSTOWN, OH	
	ITEM			APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	MEASURE	<u>QTY.</u>	<u>COST</u>	COST	<u>COST</u>	COST	
		4941 BURKHARDT ROAD							
1		REMOVE TRASH RECEPTACLE	EACH	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	
2	202	WALK REMOVED	S.F.	157	\$2.00	\$314.00	\$7.25	\$1,138.25	
3	304	AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	2	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$35.00	\$70.00	
4	608	6" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	157	\$10.00	\$1,570.00	\$9.00	\$1,413.00	
5	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$920.00	\$920.00	
6	SPEC	BUS STOP SHELTER PROVIDED AND INSTALLED	EACH	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	
7	SPEC	TRASH RECEPTICAL	EACH	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
		SUBTOTAL				\$11,154.00	_	\$15,551.25	
		2819 OLD TROY PIKE			_				
8	202	REMOVE TRASH RECEPTACLE	EACH	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	
9	202	WALK REMOVED	S.F.	79	\$2.00	\$158.00	\$7.25	\$572.75	
10	304	AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	2	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$35.00	\$70.00	
11	608	6" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	124	\$10.00	\$1,240.00	\$9.00	\$1,116.00	
12	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$920.00	\$920.00	
13		SEEDING AND MULCHING	S.Y.	19	\$10.00	\$190.00	\$5.00	\$95.00	
14		BUS STOP SHELTER PROVIDED AND INSTALLED	EACH	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	
15		TRASH RECEPTICAL	EACH	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
10	DI LC	SUBTOTAL	2.1011	-	Ψ <i>1</i> Ε 0.00 _	\$10,858.00	Ψ1,000.00 <u> </u>	\$14,783.75	
		2801 VALLEY PIKE			_	Ψ10,030.00	-	Ψ11,703.73	
16	202	REMOVE TRASH RECEPTACLE	EACH	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	
17		CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED	FT.	10	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	
18		WALK REMOVED	S.F.	100	\$2.00	\$200.00	\$7.25	\$725.00	
19		AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	3	\$60.00	\$180.00	\$35.00	\$105.00	
20		6" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	201	\$10.00	\$2,010.00	\$9.00	\$1,809.00	
21		CURB AND GUTTER, IN-KIND	FT.	10	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$55.00	\$550.00	
22		MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$920.00	\$920.00	
23				1		·			
		SEEDING AND MULCHING	S.Y.	28	\$10.00	\$280.00	\$5.00	\$140.00 \$10,500.00	
24		BUS STOP SHELTER PROVIDED AND INSTALLED	EACH	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,500.00		
25	SPEC	TRASH RECEPTICAL	EACH	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
		SUBTOTAL SOUTHWEST CORNER AIRWAY AND WOODMAN			_	\$12,220.00	<u> </u>	\$16,409.00	
26	202	SOUTHWEST CORNER AIRWAY AND WOODMAN	EACH	1	¢400.00	¢400.00	¢10.00	¢10.00	
26		REMOVE TRASH RECEPTACLE	EACH	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	
27		REMOVE EXISTING SOLAR PANEL	EACH	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	
28		WALK REMOVED	S.F.	167	\$2.00	\$334.00	\$7.25	\$1,210.75	
29		AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	3	\$60.00	\$180.00	\$35.00	\$105.00	
30		6" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	233	\$10.00	\$2,330.00	\$9.00	\$2,097.00	
31		MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$920.00	\$920.00	
32		SEEDING AND MULCHING	S.Y.	15	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$5.00	\$75.00	
33		BUS STOP SHELTER PROVIDED AND INSTALLED	EACH	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	
34	SPEC	TRASH RECEPTICAL	EACH	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
		SUBTOTAL			_	\$25,764.00	. <u>-</u>	\$16,427.75	
		BASE BID TOTAL				\$59,996.00	=	\$63,171.75	
		ALTERNATE - NORTHEAST CORNER AIRWAY AND WOODMAN							
35		REMOVE TRASH RECEPTACLE	EACH	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	
36		REMOVE EXISTING SOLAR PANEL	EACH	1	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	
37		WALK REMOVED	S.F.	78	\$2.00	\$156.00	\$7.25	\$565.50	
38		AGGREGATE BASE, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	1	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$35.00	\$35.00	
39	608	6" CONCRETE WALK, AS PER PLAN	S.F.	66	\$10.00	\$660.00	\$9.00	\$594.00	
40	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$920.00	\$920.00	
41	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING	S.Y.	10	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$5.00	\$50.00	
42	SPEC	BUS STOP SHELTER PROVIDED AND 1-SHALLED	EACH	1	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	
43	SPEC	TRASH RECEPTICAL	EACH	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
		ALTERNATE TOTAL			_	\$11,526.00	-	\$14,184.50	
					=		_		